Vigo County Capital Improvement Board of Managers

Notice of Regular Meeting of the Vigo County Capital Improvement Board of Managers

The Vigo County Capital Improvement Board of Managers will hold its regular meeting of the Board on Wednesday, April 24, 2024 at 9:00 am in the Executive Board Room of the Terre Haute Convention Center, 800 Wabash Avenue, Terre Haute, Indiana 47807.

Notice of Meeting of the Finance Committee of the Vigo County Capital Improvement Board of Managers

Date: April 24, 2024

Time: 8:30 am local time

Location: Executive Board Room

Terre Haute Convention Center

800 Wabash Avenue, Terre Haute, IN 47807

Purpose: Approval of Invoices and other Payments